
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Public Auction Results

Alameda County Tax Defaulted Land
March 18, 2022 - March 21, 2022 

May 20, 2022 - May 23, 2022*

Parcel NumberItem Num Minimum Bid Bid AmountSite Results of Auction

5-452-10-29 $ 170,000.00 $ 225,600.00MARKET ST, OAKLAND Sold
5-478-913 $ 165,000.00 $ 236,766.003419 CHESTNUT ST, OAKLAND Sold
6-33-1316 $ 375,835.00925 WOOD ST, OAKLAND No Bid *

7-554-917 $ 200,000.00 $ 274,000.001616 15TH ST, OAKLAND Sold
12-965-522 $ 143,697.00 $ 305,100.003701 M L KING JR WAY, OAKLAND Sold
18-506-33134 $ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.001 EMBARCADERO W, RM M27,

OAKLAND
Sold *

26-810-6743 $ 18,000.00MCKILLOP RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

26-810-6844 $ 18,000.00MCKILLOP RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

29-1077-1646 $ 54,645.00LONDON RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

29-1077-1747 $ 54,645.00LONDON RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

35-2358-35-350 $ 149,485.00 $ 520,300.001422 45TH AVE, OAKLAND Sold
40-3398-3165 $ 60,000.00 $ 70,000.002640 74TH AVE, OAKLAND Sold
40-3407-166 $ 270,000.007951 MACARTHUR BLVD,

OAKLAND
No Bid *

40-3407-267 $ 385,000.007963 MACARTHUR BLVD,
OAKLAND

No Bid *

40A-3419-2770 $ 10,000.00 $ 41,300.0073RD AV, OAKLAND Sold
41-4148-972 $ 35,000.00 $ 55,600.0070TH AV, OAKLAND Sold
45-5364-18-284 $ 60,000.00 $ 60,000.00436 DOUGLAS AVE, OAKLAND Sold *

46-5461-787 $ 60,000.00 $ 121,400.009425 SUNNYSIDE ST, OAKLAND Sold
48-5599-3588 $ 15,000.00 $ 100,100.00MACARTHUR BLVD, OAKLAND Sold
48H-7619-22108 $ 93,863.00CHARING CROSS RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

48H-7619-23109 $ 93,376.00CHARING CROSS RD, OAKLAND No Bid *

Page 1 of 2Report Printed: Jun 23, 2022 8:23 AM Auction Results Report



Treasurer-Tax Collector
Public Auction Results

Alameda County Tax Defaulted Land
March 18, 2022 - March 21, 2022 

May 20, 2022 - May 23, 2022*

Parcel NumberItem Num Minimum Bid Bid AmountSite Results of Auction

48H-7619-24110 $ 90,725.00CHARING CROSS RD, OAKLAND
48H-7620-28111 $ 102,816.00TUNNEL RD, OAKLAND
48H-7620-29112 $ 102,817.00TUNNEL RD, OAKLAND
48H-7704-134182 $ 43,479.00PANORAMIC PL, OAKLAND

No Bid *

Sale Not Consumated *                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Sale Not Consumated * 

No Bid *

Page 2 of 2Report Printed: Jun 23, 2022 8:23 AM Auction Results Report


